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Names of Unions. Number of
Members.

"

ndustrtal Unions of Wobkers—continued.
Brought forward

Otago and Southland District—continued.
Otago Saddlers, Harness and Collar Makers
Otago Seine Fishermen's
Otago Shearers ...
Otago Timber-yards and Sawmills
Otago Tramways ...
Otago Typographical
Otago "United Shipwrights
Ocago and Southland Gold-miners
Otago and Southland Operative Tailors and Shop Tailoresses ...
Port Chalmers MarineLabourers
Pressers and other Clothing-factories Operatives of Dunedin
Southland Freezing-works
Southland Operative Butchers
Southland Timber-yards and Sawmills ...
Southland Typographical
Southland United Furtiiture Trades
United Boilermakers and Iron-ship Builders of Otago
United Millers, Engine-drivers, and Mill Employees of Otago ...

4706 20762

39
28

115
51

143
103
63

209
164
53
21
20
20

426
21
12
40
70

Taranaki District—
Mokau Coal-miners
New Plymouth Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Bailway Servants of

New Zealand
New Plymouth Painters
Taranaki Letterpress, Lithographers, and Machinists
Taranaki Operative Bootmakers

— 6,304

13
113

14
11
9

Marlborough District—
Marlborough Carpenters, Painters, Plumbers, and Bricklayers ...
Marlborough Labourers
Picton Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Eailway Servants of New

Zealand

160

42
25
34

101
Nelson District—

Marlborough District Seamen (registered office, Nelson)
Nelson Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
Nelson Carpenters, Joiners, and Trade Machinists ...
Nelson Labourers
Nelson Painters ...
Puponga Coal-miners
Taitapu Miners

31
41

42
167
26
56
37

Westland District—
Blackball Coal-miners
Denniston Coal-ininers
Denniston Engine-drivers, Firemen, and Brakesmen
Granity Creek Ccal-miners ...
Greymouth Wharf Labourers
Grey Valley Miners
Inangahua Miners
Midland Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Eailway Servants of New

Zealand
Mokihinui Coal-miners
Bimu Gold-miners
Westport Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
Westport District Gold-miners
Westport Shipmasters

400

85
308

16
321
192
102
628
196

96
27

113

37
21

2,142

Total members 261 Industrial Unions of Workers ... 29,869
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